FIPS County Surplus Lost Transportation Public Projects Total % of Total Cumulative %

06067008701 Sacramento $233,659,120 $233,659,120  25.35% 25.35%
06007000900 Butte $88,974,848 $88,974,848  9.65% 35.00%
06061021301 Placer $74,583,712 $74,583,712  8.09% 43.10%
06061021303 Placer $37,184,144 $37,184,144  4.03% 47.13%
06095252309  Solano $28,771,992 $28,771,992  3.12% 50.25%
06095253500 Solano $27,448,252 $27,448,252  2.98% 53.23%
06053014103 Monterey $26,854,790 $26,854,790  2.91% 56.14%
06067009315 Sacramento $24,236,570 $24,236,570  2.63% 58.77%
06019005515 Fresno $22,912,350 $22,912,350  2.49% 61.26%
06067009200 Sacramento $21,195,492 $21,195,492  2.30% 63.56%
06099000102  Stanislaus $16,931,104 $16,931,104  1.84% 65.39%
06007000101 Butte $16,364,906 $16,364,906  1.78% 67.17%
06067008600 Sacramento $16,254,806 $16,254,806  1.76% 68.93%
06047001901 Merced $5,759,870 $10,000,000 $15,759,870  1.71% 70.64%
06007001400 Butte $11,405,310  $2,436,015 $13,841,325  1.50% 72.15%
06019005511 Fresno $13,001,144 $13,001,144  1.41% 73.56%
06039000105 Madera $12,117,652 $12,117,652  1.31% 74.87%
06103000900 Tehama $5,359,834  $6,093,965 $11,453,799  1.24% 76.11%
06089010802 Shasta $10,167,456 $10,167,456  1.10% 77.22%
06099000101  Stanislaus $9,925,463 $9,925,463 1.08% 78.29%
06007002200 Butte $8,825,428 $8,825,428  0.96% 79.25%
06039000509 Madera $7,290,191  $1,398,818 $8,689,009  0.94% 80.19%
06095252502  Solano $7,993,725 $7,993,725  0.87% 81.06%
06039000507 Madera $7,595,144 $7,595,144  0.82% 81.88%
06079010300 San Luis Obispo ~ $7,036,744 $7,036,744  0.76% 82.65%
06007002900 Butte $6,042,183  $657,896 $6,700,079  0.73% 83.37%
06079010201 San Luis Obispo ~ $6,413,119 $6,413,119  0.70% 84.07%
06095252907  Solano $6,210,481 $6,210,481  0.67% 84.74%
06095252702  Solano $6,180,205 $6,180,205  0.67% 85.41%
06089011400 Shasta $6,053,673 $6,053,673  0.66% 86.07%
06007001600 Butte $5,914,213 $5,914,213  0.64% 86.71%
06067008800 Sacramento $5,781,398 $5,781,398  0.63% 87.34%
06099002801  Stanislaus $5,394,705 $5,394,705  0.59% 87.93%
06095253202  Solano $4,948,575 $4,948575  0.54% 88.46%
06103000700 Tehama $4,825,011 $4,825,011  0.52% 88.99%
06013359203 Contra Costa $4,772,730 $4,772,730  0.52% 89.50%
06001451202 Alameda $4,611,495 $4,611,495  0.50% 90.00%
06103001100 Tehama $4,566,380 $4,566,380  0.50% 90.50%
06007002500 Butte $408,947 $3,851,650 $4,260,596  0.46% 90.96%
06007002300 Butte $3,923,512 $3,923512  0.43% 91.39%
06019005902 Fresno $3,582,749 $3,582,749  0.39% 91.78%
06007000201 Butte $3,027,735 $3,027,735  0.33% 92.10%
06013355104 Contra Costa $2,988,807 $2,988,807  0.32% 92.43%
06013304000 Contra Costa $2,957,001 $2,957,001  0.32% 92.75%
06061021107 Placer $2,593,563 $2,593563  0.28% 93.03%
06047001902 Merced $2,566,309 $2,566,309  0.28% 93.31%
06069000800 San Benito $2,560,372 $2,560,372  0.28% 93.59%
06061020902 Placer $2,462,844 $2,462,844  0.27% 93.85%
06039000508 Madera $2,353,787 $2,353,787  0.26% 94.11%
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06047000903 Merced $2,323,294 $2,323,294 0.25% 94.36%
06053011301 Monterey $2,258,272 $2,258,272 0.25% 94.61%
06067009404 Sacramento $2,240,921 $2,240,921 0.24% 94.85%
06061021005 Placer $2,143,530 $2,143,530 0.23% 95.08%
06019006401 Fresno $2,111,814 $2,111,814 0.23% 95.31%
06047001801 Merced $2,108,718 $2,108,718 0.23% 95.54%
06047000503 Merced $2,012,984 $2,012,984 0.22% 95.76%
06045011100 Mendocino $1,992,384 $1,992,384 0.22% 95.98%
06095252402 Solano $1,912,869 $1,912,869 0.21% 96.18%
06095252706 Solano $1,737,134 $1,737,134 0.19% 96.37%
06043000100 Mariposa $1,661,922 $1,661,922 0.18% 96.55%
06103000300 Tehama $1,443,258 $1,443,258 0.16% 96.71%
06019005903 Fresno $1,301,505 $1,301,505 0.14% 96.85%
06089011300 Shasta $1,282,321 $1,282,321 0.14% 96.99%
06013356001 Contra Costa $155,590 $1,060,181 $1,215,772 0.13% 97.12%
06013356002 Contra Costa $124,308 $1,068,841 $1,193,149 0.13% 97.25%
06055201001 Napa $1,162,912 $1,162,912 0.13% 97.38%
06039000200 Madera $1,084,857 $1,084,857 0.12% 97.49%
06089011900 Shasta $1,052,139 $1,052,139 0.11% 97.61%
06095252904 Solano $1,039,890 $1,039,890 0.11% 97.72%
06103000800 Tehama $1,038,598 $1,038,598 0.11% 97.83%
06079010000 San Luis Obispo ~ $1,020,303 $1,020,303 0.11% 97.94%
06039000102 Madera $994,380 $994,380 0.11% 98.05%
06083001905 Santa Barbara $969,996 $969,996 0.11% 98.16%
06083001906 Santa Barbara $929,006 $929,006 0.10% 98.26%
06089011500 Shasta $878,916 $878,916 0.10% 98.35%
06111000100 Ventura $743,051 $743,051 0.08% 98.43%
06047000100 Merced $730,656 $730,656 0.08% 98.51%
06103000400 Tehama $730,181 $730,181 0.08% 98.59%
06095252703  Solano $714,879 $714,879 0.08% 98.67%
41029001301 Jackson $705,709 $705,709 0.08% 98.75%
06107004300 Tulare $653,152 $653,152 0.07% 98.82%
06055201002 Napa $586,196 $586,196 0.06% 98.88%
06099002901  Stanislaus $560,343 $560,343 0.06% 98.94%
06061021402 Placer $552,806 $552,806 0.06% 99.00%
41029001302 Jackson $509,678 $509,678 0.06% 99.06%
06103000100 Tehama $462,677 $462,677 0.05% 99.11%
06007001500 Butte $461,745 $461,745 0.05% 99.16%
06033001100 Lake $460,436 $460,436 0.05% 99.21%
06047002000 Merced $426,248 $426,248 0.05% 99.25%
06033001200 Lake $412,029 $412,029 0.04% 99.30%
06109005201 Tuolumne $406,103 $406,103 0.04% 99.34%
06115040901 Yuba $396,585 $396,585 0.04% 99.39%
06099000508  Stanislaus $374,375 $374,375 0.04% 99.43%
06107000900 Tulare $373,869 $373,869 0.04% 99.47%
06103000200 Tehama $331,791 $331,791 0.04% 99.50%
06061021304 Placer $322,353 $322,353 0.03% 99.54%
06067009406 Sacramento $311,550 $311,550 0.03% 99.57%
06001451101 Alameda $295,421 $295,421 0.03% 99.60%
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06107000100 Tulare $264,097 $264,097 0.03% 99.63%
06039001000 Madera $246,022 $246,022 0.03% 99.66%
06113010506 Yolo $228,443 $228,443 0.02% 99.68%
06095252707 Solano $207,615 $207,615 0.02% 99.71%
06001441503 Alameda $196,607 $196,607 0.02% 99.73%
06047000901 Merced $182,481 $182,481 0.02% 99.75%
06035040200 Lassen $0 $174,461 $174,461 0.02% 99.77%
06089012602 Shasta $173,961 $173,961 0.02% 99.78%
06107003200 Tulare $163,792 $163,792 0.02% 99.80%
06007003600 Butte $16,671 $111,574 $128,245 0.01% 99.82%
06055201400 Napa $125,270 $125,270 0.01% 99.83%
06077004702 San Joaquin $118,815 $118,815 0.01% 99.84%
06107000800 Tulare $117,823 $117,823 0.01% 99.86%
06053011400 Monterey $112,543 $112,543 0.01% 99.87%
06005000302 Amador $108,685 $108,685 0.01% 99.88%
06095252305 Solano $101,044 $101,044 0.01% 99.89%
06077004600 San Joaquin $91,315 $91,315 0.01% 99.90%
06107003100 Tulare $89,185 $89,185 0.01% 99.91%
06107000600 Tulare $80,589 $80,589 0.01% 99.92%
06005000301 Amador $78,439 $78,439 0.01% 99.93%
06107000302 Tulare $76,448 $76,448 0.01% 99.94%
06067007206 Sacramento $72,942 $72,942 0.01% 99.94%
06013303200 Contra Costa $69,695 $69,695 0.01% 99.95%
06021010200 Glenn $62,969 $62,969 0.01% 99.96%
06079012702 San Luis Obispo  $60,481 $60,481 0.01% 99.96%
06077004800 San Joaquin $49,089 $49,089 0.01% 99.97%
06083001800 Santa Barbara $43,395 $43,395 0.00% 99.97%
06089012701 Shasta $42,154 $42,154 0.00% 99.98%
06063000500 Plumas $38,974 $38,974 0.00% 99.98%
06019005503 Fresno $37,504 $37,504 0.00% 99.99%
06043000200 Mariposa $19,340 $19,340 0.00% 99.99%
06031000100 Kings $18,943 $18,943 0.00% 99.99%
06103001000 Tehama $18,261 $18,261 0.00% 99.99%
06089012702 Shasta $12,282 $12,282 0.00% 100.00%
41029001400 Jackson $11,202 $11,202 0.00% 100.00%
06095253300 Solano $6,380 $6,380 0.00% 100.00%
06047000400 Merced $5,968 $5,968 0.00% 100.00%
06013355106 Contra Costa $4,733 $4,733 0.00% 100.00%
06107004200 Tulare $4,430 $4,430 0.00% 100.00%
06049000200 Modoc $4,412 $4,412 0.00% 100.00%
06009000120 Calaveras $2,873 $2,873 0.00% 100.00%
06053013200 Monterey $2,244 $2,244 0.00% 100.00%
06055201100 Napa $1,376 $1,376 0.00% 100.00%
06047000303 Merced $482 $482 0.00% 100.00%
06107000202 Tulare $284 $284 0.00% 100.00%
06001451201 Alameda $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06007000102 Butte $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06011000200 Colusa $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06011000400 Colusa $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
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06021010502  Glenn $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06035040100 Lassen $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06055200802 Napa $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06067008005 Sacramento $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06089012200 Shasta $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
41029001100 Jackson $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
41029002700 Jackson $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
41029002800 Jackson $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06067009005 Sacramento $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06093001200  Siskiyou $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
06095252609 Solano $0 $0 0.00% 100.00%
Total $894,863,751  $16,853,401 $10,000,000 $921,717,152
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